
 

Year 3 Autumn 2023- 2024 Weekly Timetable   
 

8:30 – 
9:00 

9:00- 
9:30 

9:30 - 10:30 

1
0

:3
0

-

1
0

:4
5

 

10:45 – 
11:00 

11:00 – 12:00 

1
2

:0
0

 –
 

1
:0

0
 

1:00 – 2:00 2:15 – 3:15 
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Tuesday RE Handwriting English Maths RSHE 

Wednesday Hymn practice Maths Handwriting English Theme PE 

Thursday Class assembly Maths Handwriting English RE Theme 
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Celebration 
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Maths  

Fluency 
Handwriting English 

Reading 
Science Science 

 


