



## Year 3 Autumn 2023- 2024 Weekly Timetable

	8:30 – 9:00	9:00- 9:30	9:30 - 10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45 – 11:00	11:00 – 12:00	12:00 – 1:00	1:00 – 2:00	2:15 – 3:15	
Monday	Morning work and register	Mission Assembly	Maths		Handwriting	English		PE	Computing	MFL
Tuesday			RE		Handwriting	English		Maths	RSHE	
Wednesday		Hymn practice	Maths	BREAK	Handwriting	English	HONCH	Theme	PE	
Thursday		Class assembly	Maths		Handwriting	English		RE	Theme	
Friday		Celebration assembly	Maths Fluency		Handwriting	English Reading		Science	Science	